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Precinct

St. Joseph County

St. Joseph County
Michigan
City of Sturgis, Precinct 1
City of Sturgis, Precinct 2

Fawn River Township,
Precinct 1

Sherman Township, Precinct
1

Sturgis Township, Precinct 1

White Pigeon Township,
Precinct 1

Mason Township, Precinct 1
Porter Township, Precinct 1

St. Joseph County Michigan -
Total

St. Joseph County - Total

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
St. Joseph County, Michigan
May 07, 2019
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Official Results
R Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout
Voters
3,697 322 322 8.71%
3,762 345 345 9.17%
1,208 120 120 9.93%
1,331 165 165 12.40%
1,422 148 148 10.41%
2,815 411 411 14.60%
0 1 1 N/A
0 105 105 N/A
14,235 1,617 1,617 11.36%
14,235 1,617 1,617 11.36%

6/4/2019 1:48:55 PM



Page: 2 of 5

Sturgis Schools Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct
St. Joseph County

St. Joseph County
Michigan

City of Sturgis, Precinct 1
City of Sturgis, Precinct 2

Fawn River Township,
Precinct 1

Sherman Township, Precinct
1

Sturgis Township, Precinct 1

St. Joseph County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

St. Joseph County - Total

Times Cast

322
345

120

165
148

1,100

1,100

Registered
Voters

3,697
3,762

1,208

1,328
1,422

11,417

11,417

Precinct
St. Joseph County

St. Joseph County
Michigan

City of Sturgis, Precinct 1
City of Sturgis, Precinct 2

Fawn River Township,
Precinct 1

Sherman Township, Precinct
1

Sturgis Township, Precinct 1

St. Joseph County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

St. Joseph County - Total

Yes

188
172
66

86

79
591

591

No

134
173
54

79

69
509

509
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Total Votes

322
345
120

165

148
1,100

1,100
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Precinct
St. Joseph County

St. Joseph County
Michigan

City of Sturgis, Precinct 1
City of Sturgis, Precinct 2

Fawn River Township,
Precinct 1

Sherman Township, Precinct
1

Sturgis Township, Precinct 1

St. Joseph County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

St. Joseph County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In
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White Pigeon Schools Bonding Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct
St. Joseph County

St. Joseph County
Michigan

Sherman Township, Precinct
1

White Pigeon Township,
Precinct 1

Mason Township, Precinct 1
Porter Township, Precinct 1

St. Joseph County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

St. Joseph County - Total

Times Cast

411

105

517

517

Registered
Voters

2,815

2,818

Precinct
St. Joseph County

St. Joseph County
Michigan

Sherman Township, Precinct
1

White Pigeon Township,
Precinct 1

Mason Township, Precinct 1
Porter Township, Precinct 1

St. Joseph County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

St. Joseph County - Total

Yes

227

36
263

263

No

184

69
254

254
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Total Votes

411

105
517

517
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Precinct
St. Joseph County

St. Joseph County
Michigan

Sherman Township, Precinct
1

White Pigeon Township,
Precinct 1

Mason Township, Precinct 1
Porter Township, Precinct 1

St. Joseph County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

St. Joseph County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

6/4/2019 1:48:55 PM



