Page: 1 of 5 6/4/2019 1:48:55 PM

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election St. Joseph County, Michigan May 07, 2019

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups Official Results

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
St. Joseph County				
St. Joseph County Michigan				
City of Sturgis, Precinct 1	3,697	322	322	8.71%
City of Sturgis, Precinct 2	3,762	345	345	9.17%
Fawn River Township, Precinct 1	1,208	120	120	9.93%
Sherman Township, Precinct	1,331	165	165	12.40%
Sturgis Township, Precinct 1	1,422	148	148	10.41%
White Pigeon Township, Precinct 1	2,815	411	411	14.60%
Mason Township, Precinct 1	0	1	1	N/A
Porter Township, Precinct 1	0	105	105	N/A
St. Joseph County Michigan - Total	14,235	1,617	1,617	11.36%
St. Joseph County - Total	14,235	1,617	1,617	11.36%

Page: 2 of 5 6/4/2019 1:48:55 PM

Sturgis Schools Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
St. Joseph County		
St. Joseph County Michigan		
City of Sturgis, Precinct 1	322	3,697
City of Sturgis, Precinct 2	345	3,762
Fawn River Township, Precinct 1	120	1,208
Sherman Township, Precinct	165	1,328
Sturgis Township, Precinct 1	148	1,422
St. Joseph County Michigan - Total	1,100	11,417
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
St. Joseph County - Total	1,100	11,417

Precinct	Yes	o Z	Total Votes
St. Joseph County			
St. Joseph County Michigan			
City of Sturgis, Precinct 1	188	134	322
City of Sturgis, Precinct 2	172	173	345
Fawn River Township, Precinct 1	66	54	120
Sherman Township, Precinct	86	79	165
Sturgis Township, Precinct 1	79	69	148
St. Joseph County Michigan - Total	591	509	1,100
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
St. Joseph County - Total	591	509	1,100

Page: 3 of 5 6/4/2019 1:48:55 PM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
St. Joseph County	
St. Joseph County Michigan	
City of Sturgis, Precinct 1	0
City of Sturgis, Precinct 2	0
Fawn River Township, Precinct 1	0
Sherman Township, Precinct 1	0
Sturgis Township, Precinct 1	0
St. Joseph County Michigan - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
St. Joseph County - Total	0

Page: 4 of 5 6/4/2019 1:48:55 PM

White Pigeon Schools Bonding Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
St. Joseph County		
St. Joseph County Michigan		
Sherman Township, Precinct	0	3
White Pigeon Township, Precinct 1	411	2,815
Mason Township, Precinct 1	1	0
Porter Township, Precinct 1	105	0
St. Joseph County Michigan - Total	517	2,818
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
St. Joseph County - Total	517	2,818

Precinct	Yes	o Z	Total Votes
St. Joseph County			
St. Joseph County Michigan			
Sherman Township, Precinct	0	0	0
White Pigeon Township, Precinct 1	227	184	411
Mason Township, Precinct 1	0	1	1
Porter Township, Precinct 1	36	69	105
St. Joseph County Michigan - Total	263	254	517
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
St. Joseph County - Total	263	254	517

Page: 5 of 5 6/4/2019 1:48:55 PM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
St. Joseph County	
St. Joseph County Michigan	
Sherman Township, Precinct 1	0
White Pigeon Township, Precinct 1	0
Mason Township, Precinct 1	0
Porter Township, Precinct 1	0
St. Joseph County Michigan - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
St. Joseph County - Total	0